S
A
B
C
D
.-55%°C .+85°C .+125°C .-55°C .+20°C .+55°C .+125°C .+85°C .+125°C E
6 4 6 6 V
10 6 10 10

Case Code ROHS Package
B
Ordering Informations
R TR100 M 476
Serie Voltage Tol.
I17001
M= Tol. 20%
K= Tol. 10%
476= 47µF
B= Size
Code
TR= Tape /
Reel
100= 10Volt
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Range Cod.
N= NON
ROHS
Conform
Standard Tantalum Capacitor
Alternate to KEMET
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Soldering Profile Curve
I17001
DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE Mason
FINISH Jamy
Part No.:
APPD: Schumi
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS
Sheet No. 5 from 5
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
DATE 20.05.2010
Customer: